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RENAULT MEGANE: 1TVCEB4T
Winnumbear: VFiBZ1AD749456020 Versionname:
First Registrationdate: 19/07/2013 Fiscalpawvier:
Expertisa Mileage: 124804 Power K 66
Bodytype: Hatchback Bady calor Grey
Gearbox: MAN 5 VIT Paint type Metalic
Transmission: Rims summer Steal
Fueltype: Diesel il lawel oK
Battery functioning Yes Parking lot 23225
Mumber of doors 5
Number of seats 5
Number haad rests 5
Rims summer Stael
Category Passenger Car
Qil level 0K
Registration Certificate Car (BE) Yas

Options
Radic CD Central consal F
Windews electric F Luggags cover
Windows electric R Rear parking sensors
Cruise Contraol Type of Tow bar No Tow bar

Steering wheel multifunctional

Radic multimadia

Type of headlighting Headlighting Halogen
Type of GPS GPS big screen color
Type of Lining Lining fabrics
Type of climate control Manual climate control

Limited Technical Inzpection

Airco functioning 0K Battery functioning Yeas

Tires wear profile 0K Power steering Yas

1dle position 0K Sound engine oK

Engine startingtime 0K Clutch test oK

Exhaust gass oK Wiper fluid lavel oK

Handbrake oK Transmission oK
Lighting oK
Wiperblades oK

Degree of wear
205/55/16/91 H Steel
Winter tyres: Fr.L. iISemperit: 4 mm Fr.R. Semperit: 4 mm
Fe.L. Pirelli: 4 mm Re.R. Pirelli: 4 mm

Assistance equipment

Spare wheel Yeas Jack Yas
Total cost ex VAT 2845,15
Door R R, Chemical peolution, LI - Repair and paint {[complete) 318,35

EE




Bonnet, Hail damage, PDR - Hail

Rear spoiler, Dent(s), Acceptable
No pictures to display

Wheel cover F R, Scratch({es), Acceptable
No pictures to display

Bumper R, Scratch(es), Acceptable
No pictures to display

Wheel cover R R, Scratchies), Acceptable
Neo pictures to display

Reflector, Broken, E - Replace

[

Door R R, Scratchies), Acceptable
No pictures to display
Ignition key, Missing, E - Replace

Roof, Hail damage, PDR - Hail

Bumper F, Scratch(es), LI - Repair and paint (complete)

00,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

20,00

0,00

150,00

1450,00

211,80



Rear gpoiler, Chemical polution, 67 - Polish
No pictures to display

Wing R R, Dent{s) and scratchies), Acceptable
No pictures to display

Wing F L, Scratch{es), LI - Repair and paint {complete)

0,00

0,00



